DIAMOND TOOLING
SETTING THE STANDARD
WORLDWIDE
DIAMOND TOOLS FOR
COMPOSITES
2025
DESIGN
MANUFACTURE

			   Yellow M400 & White M800 grit
ELECTROFLEX HAND FILES
TYPE NO. CODE GRIT SIZE DESCRIPTION
Tapered
TF1 ENF020 120/150 Taper Flat
TF3 ENF080 120/150 3 Square
TF5 ENF140 120/150 Square
TF6 ENF170 120/150 Round
TF9 ENF260 120/150 Half Round
Parallel
PF10 ENF290 120/150 Hand
Handle
3 Square
Square
Taper Flat
Half Round
Hand (Parallel)
Round
Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions
13
Electroflex hand pads are Ideal for smoothing the edge of Reinforced
Plastic moulding. Shaped foamed backing for comfortable grip.
Colour coded foam backing for easy grade identification.
OPTIONS:
Size			   90 x 55 mm & 100 x 55 mm
Metal Grades		  Black M120, Red M200,
			   Yellow M400 & White M800 grit
DIA-MET HAND PADS
A rigid hand pad with aggressive stock removal for hand grinding
reinforced plastic and similar materials.
OPTIONS:
Size				   —	 95 x 55mm
Grades			  —	 Green M60, Black M120, Red M200
CUSHIONED FLEXIBLE HAND PADS
Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions
14
Designed for dry grinding and deburring reinforced plastic and similar
materials.
OPTIONS:
Size			   Length 305 x 13mm wide  &
			   Length 610 x 13mm wide
Metal Grades		  Black M120, Red M200,
			   Yellow M400 & White M800 grit
NARROW DIAMOND BELTS
Used for removing sharp edges, arrising and bevelling. These pads
have a quick release backing (QRS) for rapid change.
Available in various sizes with or without water holes.
OPTIONS:
Metal Grades		  Black M120, Red M200,
			   Yellow M400 & White M800 grit
ELECTROFLEX FEIN TRIANGLE PADS
M14 Drums with central waterfeed for wet polishing.
OPTIONS:
Size			   Ø50 x 42mm Wide
			   Ø75 x 50mm Wide
Metal Grades		  Black M120, Red M200,
			   Yellow M400 & White M800 grit
ELECTROFLEX DRUMS
Technical Specification: Page 24
Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions
15
Technical Specification: Page 24
QRS BACKING DISCS (VELCRO™)
Quick release discs for grinding Reinforced Plastic and similar
materials. Colour coded for easy grade identification.